Resultat Kalixtraffen Korthallfalt Kalix 2016-06-12

Seniorer:

1 Gustav Lévgren

2 Johannes Ek

3 Tomas Lindblom
4 Mikael Ek

5 Anton Ek

6 Roger Blomback
Veteran Stdillning:
1 Donald Johansson
2 Alf Edin

3 Mats Kagstrom

4 John Lindgren
Veteran Ligg:

1 Torbjorn Pettersson
2 BoForsberg

3 Bertil Omark

4  Stig Jussén

5 Rolf Lindback

6 Bertil Ruisniemi
Senior Liggande:

1 Jacob Wennstrom
Ungdom:

1 Martin Blomback
Junior:

1 André Engstrom

Niemisel
Kalix
Kalix
Kalix
Kalix

Pitea

Ale
Ale
Pitea

Umea

Ale
Moalven
Kuivakangas
Umea
Vannas

Overtorned

Kalix

Pited

Pited

41/20 (sarskjutning 3+6)
41/15 (sarskjutning 1+3)
38/16
34/12
27/13

21/6

36/13
35/12
32/16

32/10

37/17
35/16
30/11
30/10
24/3

23/6

16/5

28/6

28/6



Forbundsmasterskap korthallfalt 2016-06-12

Seniorer:

1 Gustav Lévgren

2 Johannes Ek

3 Tomas Lindblom
4 Mikael Ek

5 Anton Ek

6 Roger Blomback
Veteran Stallning:
1 Donald Johansson
2 Alf Edin

3 Mats Kagstrom
Veteran Ligg:

1 Torbjorn Pettersson
2  Bertil Omark

3  Bertil Ruisniemi

Niemisel
Kalix
Kalix
Kalix
Kalix

Pitea

Ale
Ale

Pitea

Ale
Kuivakangas

Overtorned

41/20 (sarskjutning 3+6)
41/15 (sarskjutning 1+3)
38/16
34/12
27/13

21/6

36/13
35/12

32/16

37/17
30/11

23/6



